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SPECIFICATIONS

Exc+ Green

Exc- Black

Sig+ White

Sig- Red

Shield Bare

Manufacturer Model

Fairbanks....................................3-53581-X, 3-529921-1

INTERCHANGEABLE  PRODUCTS

www.groupfourtransducers.com
dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice 

DIMENSIONS

5000

1500-2500

lb/inches

2268.0

680.4-1134.0

kg/mm

RATED 
CAPACITY

10.00

9.00

254.0

228.6

A

.75

.62

19.1
15.8

C

7/8-14UNF

5/8-18UNF

7/8-14UNF

5/8-18UNF

J

.94

.69

23.9

17.5

G

.78

.53

19.8

13.5

F

.84

.59

21.3

14.9

E

2.00

1.75

50.8

44.5

D

.50

.56

12.7

14.2

HB

6.25

6.00

158.8

152.4

S
IN

G
L

E
 E

N
D

E
D

 B
E

A
M

S

.50

.31

12.7
7.9

K

1.44

1.19

36.6

30.2

L

1.44

1.13

36.6

28.7

M

29

G C’Bore by DP.J 
thread thru

M
K

F

A

B

D

C

E

L

** NOTE : Not all approvals are available on all models.
 Please request a certified drawing if specific approvals are required.


